

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).17897-17899/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2012 in CRP No.1348/2010,CRP No.1350/2010,CRP No.1662/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

INDIAN RARE EARTH LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGAVAL DAS AND ANR ETC Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for seeking permission to file addl. Documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Somanadri Goud K., Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh, Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.  
Mr. Pramit Saxena ,Adv  
Ms. Jyoti Prashar, Adv.  
  
Mr. G. Ananda Selvam, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Sankar, Adv.  
Mr. K. Mayil Samy, Adv.  
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for respondent no.1, the matters are adjourned for six weeks for filing counter affidavit.

(Vishal Anand)  
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)  
Court Master