

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 17897-17899/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/11/2012
in CRP No. 1348/2010, CRP No. 1350/2010 and CRP No. 1662/2010
passed by the High Court of Madras)

INDIAN RARE EARTH LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGAVAL DAS AND ANR ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for seeking permission to file Volume II and with
interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Narsimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Somanadri Goud, Adv.
Mr. S. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek V. Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Tripathi, Adv.
M/s. Parekh & Co. ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramit Saxena ,Adv.

Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran ,Adv.
Mr. Ram Sankar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Special Leave Petitions are adjourned for two weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vishal Anand
Date: 2014.08.20
16:10:58 IST
Reason:

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER